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Sabado Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.
la ESPECIAL 1470872021 09:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .

.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(122) Juliano Ferrante
1 1:43.039 +10.988 9:15:37.739
2 1:35.580 +3.529 9:17:13.319
3 1:33.932 +1.881 9:18:47.251
4 1:34.063 +2.012 9:20:21.314
5 1:36.970 +4.919 9:21:58.284
6 1:32.051 - 9:23:30.335
(134) Rafael Machado
1 1:57.226 +16.463 9:13:18.939
2 1:46.729 +5.966 9:15:05.668
3 1:43.798 +3.035 9:16:49.466
4 1:46.096 +5.333 9:18:35.562
5 1:43.078 +2.315 9:20:18.640
6 1:42.023 +1.260 9:22:00.663
7 1:40.763 - 9:23:41.426
8 1:53.391 +12.628 9:25:34.817
9 1:41.523 +0.760 9:27:16.340
(125) Luiz Boechat
1 1:49.121 +6.659 9:13:50.275
2 4:41.357 +2:58.895 9:18:31.632
3 1:48.612 +6.150 9:20:20.244
4 1:43.412 +0.950 9:22:03.656
5 1:42.462 - 9:23:46.118
(142) Felipe Ari
1 1:55.596 +12.848 9:13:20.018
2 1:46.156 +3.408 9:15:06.174
3 1:44.328 +1.580 9:16:50.502
4 1:46.246 +3.498 9:18:36.748
5 1:42.748 - 9:20:19.496
6 1:43.223 +0.475 9:22:02.719
7 1:42.855 +0.107 9:23:45.574
8 1:44.178 +1.430 9:25:29.752
(103) Bruno Amate
1 1:56.244 +10.886 9:13:59.449
2 1:49.668 +4.310 9:15:49.117
3 1:47.078 +1.720 9:17:36.195
4 1:45.358 - 9:19:21.553
(148) Douglas Andrade
1 2:04.612 +17.265 9:13:29.743
2 1:50.741 +3.394 9:15:20.484
3 1:47.347 - 9:17:07.831
(138) Sandro Carvalho Di Francesco
1 2:26.833 +5.284 9:16:13.440
2 2:23.262 +1.713 9:18:36.702
3 2:21.549 - 9:20:58.251
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